DELTA
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. (+45) 72 19 40 00
Fax (+45) 72 19 40 01
VAT No. DK 12275110

 Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
 Postal address of manufacturer
 Type designation
 Serial number
 Accuracy class
 Max, Min and dt (these shall additional be duplicated near the display unless the identifica-
tion plate is located near the display)
 Temperature range: -10 °C / +40 °C
 Electromagnetic class: E2
 Humidity: Non-condensing
 Maximum weighing speed
 Type examination certificate number
  Annex page 9 of 12
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.604
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1.  ECI Hopper Scale control with panel mounted ECI controller.
  Annex page 10 of 12
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.604
Issued by DELTA
Figure 2.  ECI Hopper Scale
PRELOAD HOPPER
  Annex page 11 of 12
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.604
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3 Sealing of ECI.
Loadcell Connector
Hologram Seal
(Loadcell Connector)
ECI CASE
Hologram Seal
(Calibration Switch Hole)
Loadcell Connector
Screw
Hologram Seal
(Case)
  Annex page 12 of 12
 EU type examination certificate no. DK 0199.604
Issued by DELTA
10. Composition of modules – an example